1CO: 72027649

Opis rozpoctovych opatfeni

Skupinovy vodovod Bohuniovice

Obdobi: 3/2018
Rozpocet v tis.Kc

Text rozpodtu
Su Au Uz Org Ka

Popis: 1 1
231 20 00000 0000 00
231 30 00000 0000 00

0000 4221 000
2310 5165 000

31.01.2018

495,18

Druh:

Vydaje:

Popis: 2 2
Cerpadlo do studny
231 30 00000 0000 0O

Celkem za ¢. 2:
Celkem
Rozdil Prijmy

495,18

371,30

495,18
2,88

2,88
121,00

121,00

123,88

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.21

.003
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